
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

S95 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

05318627 

The Portal Restaurant and Bar Limited 

1/We 

Georgina Marie Eason, New Bridge Street House, 30 - 34 New Bridge Street, London, EC4V 

6BJ 

Michael Colin John Sanders, New Bridge Street House, 30 - 34 New Bridge Street, London, 

Ec4V 6BJ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 05 March 2015 

Signed — Date 05 March 2015 

MacIntyre Hudson LLP 

New Bridge Street House 

30 - 34 New Bridge Street 

London 

EC4V 6BJ 

Ref CR200170/GME/MCJS/NN 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

i 

li 

TH
UR
SD
AY
 Wagan 

All 

02/04/2015 #121 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

18/03/2015 #13 
COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Portal Restaurant and Bar Limited 

on the SAAS the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name An Wyo @ 0.2. 6-4 RE 

Signed SS 

Dated OF- Oxs- Zoss 



The Portal Restaurant and Bar Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at //  . 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Rent Deposit Deed 38,393 64 Uncertain 

Book Debts 4,721 25 4,721 25 
Machinery & Business Assets 5,500 00 5,500 00 

Cash at Bank 2,149 00 2,149 00 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assé able for preferential creditors 9,370 25 

Signature ave Date Of- 94 _ Lf 



The Portal Restaurant and Bar Limited 

Statement Of Affairsasat //.. 

At - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,370 25 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears of Salary 4,500 00 

Employees Outstanding Holiday Pay 5,700 00 

10,200 00 
Estimated deficiency/surptus as regards preferential creditors (829 75) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(829 75) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets avaitable for floating charge holders (829 75) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Natwest 11,470 49 
11,470 49 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (12,300 24) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 829 75 

Trade & Expense Creditors 173,976 75 

Employees - Redundancy & Lieu of Motice 52,500 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 139,279 93 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 7,507 75 
Director's Loan - Antonio Correia 120,662 95 

Additional Loan - Cathall Plc 73,465 31 

568,222 44 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (568,222 44) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 11,470 49 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (579,692 93) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary ShafehoNeys 343,500 00 
343,500 00 

Estimated total deficlen¢y/gurplus as regards members (923,192 93) 

Signature ran Date Od “- & 3 . a 



‘ SUBTEyOYY 

‘ suoyeledo 
| SUBIIEYIIA 
